Begninner Race
Place Bib Name

1

ab~bwbdN

642
644
645
606
650

PAYNE, Gabriel
MONK, Jeremy
MONK, Wyatt
HILL, Sebastion
BARRERA, Elena

Intermediate MTB Race

Place Bib
1 866
2 653
3 613
4 883
5 69

6 824
7 900
8 861
9 659
10 649
11 872
12 657
13 603
14 660
15 864
16 869
17 654
18 627
19 646
20 625
21 651
22 899
23 644
24 642
25 608
26 319
27 645

Name
SCHNEIDER, Evan
BAKER, Carter
Fafard, Paul

FORT, Kevin
Weldon, Cole
CARVER, Justin
BROMLEY, Colin
BELLANTE, Dave
ROSS, Will
ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
WEEKS, Ryan
PORTER, Ross
FORDERHASE, Paul
Halmark, Travis
PAYNE, Dustin
GALLEGOS, Manny
COPE, Ryan
WALLACE, Taylor
GARVOCK, Eric
SHEETZ, Nathan
BARRERA, Carlos
COLLINS, Dashiell
MONK, Jeremy
PAYNE, Gabriel
SPRINKLE, Steve
HICKS, Jack
MONK, Wyatt

Dirt Derby 10/11/16 Results

Team name

CX Project
NWCC

NWCC

Cycle Progression

Team name
YEAH!

Bicycle World
Cycle Progression
YEAH!

BTC

YEAH!

PEEnom

YEAH!
Boneshaker

Blue Hippo ELITE Racing
Dallas Racing
PB&J

Monkey Wrench

Mafia Racing
Crazy Cat Cyclery

VooDoo racing

NWCC
CX Project

Cycle Progression
NWCC

Category
C MTB
C MTB
C MTB
C MTB
C MTB

Category

S
S
S
Masters
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Masters
Masters
B

Time
16:58.9
17:46.2
20:38.5
-1 lap
-3 laps

Time
23:44.7
24:02.3
24:04.2
24:19.3
24:28.5
25:15.5
25:17.9
25:18.8
25:41.8
25:44.5
25:52.4
26:15.0
26:27.4
26:58.9
27:25.5
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

Lap 1
3:55.9
4:05.5
4:41.6
4:41.0
7:50.6

Lap 1
3:24.8
3:18.1
3:20.1
3:27.9
3:37.0
3:39.7
3:49.4
3:30.0
3:56.5
3:45.7
7411
3:47.3
4:41.3
3:58.1
4:50.7
3:54.5
8:11.9
19:27.7
4:23.2
4:29.0
4:22.2
4:10.7
4:54.7
3:44.6
4:26.8
4:15.4
5:17.6

Lap 2
4:33.6
4:23.4
4:46.9
5:09.4

Lap 2
3:18.7
3:33.0
3:27.7
3:41.2
3:27.9
3:26.6
3:42.2
3:40.3
3:149.1
3:28.8
0:06.0
3:42.0
2:41.8
3:142.4
2:35.6
3:59.1
0:05.6
0:05.6
4:11.6
4:25.8
4:11.1
4:19.3
4:24.5
5:57.8
4:01.4
4:29.5
5:33.1

Lap 3
4:21.7
4:24.9
5:36.2
7:07.3

Lap 3
3:19.3
3:29.7
3:24.6
3:18.6
3:255
3:26.3
3:30.2
3:37.6
3:325
3:42.8
3:25.3
7:26.5
3:57.5
3:45.4
3:55.7
4:01.1
4:04.6
0:05.6
4:13.0
4:12.4
4:13.6
4:21.9
4:37.0
4:56.0
4:06.6
4:13.5
6:37.2

Lap 4
4:07.7
4:52.5
5:33.8

Lap 4
3:23.4
3:28.4
3:325
3:25.8
3:29.5
3311
3:27.9
3:36.3
3:23.7
3:39.7
3:315
0:07.0
3:41.2
3:58.0
3:52.0
4:08.6
4:15.8
0:28.2
4:18.9
4:07.9
4:25.7
4:44.8
4:35.1
5:43.7
4:18.7
4:20.4
6:15.2

Lap 5
3:25.0
3:28.0
3:37.3
3:29.9
3:25.4
4:02.1
3:34.9
3:39.7
3:50.7
3:46.2
3:51.7
3:37.0
3:57.7
3:59.0
4:07.1
4:09.3
4:09.0
0:36.6
4:15.4
4:11.6
4:20.4
4:34.6
4:37.4
5:01.3



Tom Mahnke Realtor Intermediate CX Race

Place Bib
1 601
2 647
3 892
4 665
5 618
6 897
7 896
8 653
9 626
10 824
11 322
12 663
13 875
14 656
15 608
16 867
17 661
18 655
19 658
20 628
21 565
22 643
23 827
24 624
25 871

Name

SUNDT, Jonny
MOSELY, Wiley
CANTRELL, Gavin
STRICKLAND, Colin
HINES, Josh
SCHMIDT, Karl
HARDING, Nathaan
BAKER, Carter
AMIN, Aaron

Justin
LOBKOVSKY, Roman
GREENWALD, Alex
ORSO, Michael
ANDREWS, Charlie
SPRINKLE, Steve
HALLORAN, Kyle
BROWN, Stephen
PORTER, Anna
DIEKEN, Sarah
MITCHELL, Jamie
BOND, Oliver
NOWELL, Adrianna
LINKOUS, Shane
HORN, Caroline
MECKLE, Darrion

Team name
Giant
TSA

Beat The Clock
Blue Hippo ELITE Racing

Bicycle World
Phenom
YEAH!

Phenom
Phenom
Phenom

Monkey Wrench
Phenom

Snacks

Team Snacks
Violet Crown
Violet Crown
Caffeine and Watts
Cattle Dog

Blue Hippo ELITE Racing

Category Time

SS

wn
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Masters
SS

SS

B

B
Masters
Masters
B

B

B

SS

25:12.2
25:14.7
25:23.7
25:45.1
26:20.3
26:22.2
26:32.7
26:44.6
26:54.5
27:20.9
27:22.5
27:34.7
28:01.9
28:05.0
28:15.6
28:30.8
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-4 laps

Lap 1
3:31.4
3:29.8
3:34.9
3:54.4
3:58.1
3:42.2
3:52.1
3:59.1
3:49.8
4:14.4
3:47.1
4:42.0
3:55.8
4:02.4
4:27.0
4:11.7
4:18.3
4:39.7
4:49.4
4:20.9
4:47.1
5:03.4
9:05.3
5:03.9
4:16.6

Lap 2
3:32.4
3:30.4
3:27.6
7:10.5
3:46.6
3:42.8
3:46.3
3:35.3
3:53.5
3:455
3:52.9
3:51.8
3:55.3
3:58.6
4:03.0
3:41.8
4:02.8
2:55.9
4:26.1
4:29.8
4:43.4
4:37.2
0:05.6
4:30.8
4:11.0

Lap 3
3:34.2
3:28.8
3:29.0
0:05.8
3:44.4
3:46.3
3:40.9
31411
3:40.4
3:38.5
3:55.6
3:44.3
3:57.8
3:59.3
3:53.7
4:02.2
3:59.3
5:48.5
4:18.3
4:29.6
4:42.5
4:49.9
9:43.5
4:51.2
4:40.6

Lap 4
4:17.8
3:38.5
3:45.7
3:27.3
3:38.7
3:36.5
3:42.9
2:59.1
3:41.0
3:44.6
3:58.1
3:47.3
3:53.8
4:07.8
3:56.7
4:10.7
4:01.9
4:33.2
4:24.9
4:35.8
4:29.6
4:41.5
0:05.6
4:59.6

Lap 5
2:47.4
3:33.8
3:33.0
3:334
3:43.0
3:48.2
3:45.8
4:12.6
3:40.8
3:58.6
3:54.0
3:47.1
4:08.8
3:58.7
3:51.0
4:07.9
5:08.8
4:20.7
4:20.7
4:37.7
4:35.7
4:57.4
5:07.1
4:52.5

Lap 6
3:31.3
3:37.8
3:53.4
3:45.4
3:47.7
3:58.6
3:51.2
3:39.1
4:06.2
3:57.5
3:54.8
3:47.3
4:07.0
4:08.9
4:08.7
4:07.7
4:50.7
4:20.7
4:31.7
4:46.4
4:25.1
4:44.2
4:53.1
4:48.2



Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Place Bib
1 659
2 900
3 869
4 866
5 883
6 69

7 861
8 872
9 665
10 667
11 601
12 668
13 657
14 626
15 640
16 824
17 652
18 896
19 649
20 648
21 75

22 664
23 319
24 654
25 897
26 322
27 658
28 662
29 864

Name

ROSS, Will
BROMLEY, Colin
GALLEGOS, Manny
SCHNEIDER, Evan
FORT, Kevin
WELDON, Cole
BELLANTI, Dave
WEEKS, Ryan
STRICKLAND, Colin
ROBINSON, Lee
SUNDT, Jonny
UPSHAW, Charlie
PORTER, Ross
AMIN, Aaron
OROSHIBA, Jordan
CARVER, Justin
RUNNELS, Sammi
HARDING, Nathan

ALBORNOZ, Alejandro

NEWTON, Christian
Blue Man
FOURNIER, Nicholas
HICKS, Jack

COPE, Ryan
SCHMIDT, KARL
LOBKOVSKY, Ramon
DIEKEN, Sarah
WIPFF, Samantha
PAYNE, Dustin

Team name
Boneshaker
PEEnom

Crazy Cat Cyclery
YEAH!

YEAH!

BTC

YEAH!

Dallas Racing

Giant

Team Viking Ship
Phenom

Super Squadra

YEAH!
Squid Bikes

Austin Tri Cyclist

Cycle Progression

Blue Hippo ELITE Racing

Team Snacks
Team Snacks
Mafia Racing

Category
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS MTB
CX
SS CX
MTB
CX
CX
CX
CX
MTB
CX
CX
SS CX
CX
CX
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS CX
SS CX
CX
CX
MTB

Time
28:35.0
28:35.1
29:15.4
29:19.8
30:10.4
30:24.4
31:05.6
31:13.7
31:30.0
31:53.9
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps

1&2

6:14.7
6:10.3
6:19.7
6:20.1
6:35.8
6:33.1
6:54.6
6:57.0
7:11.5
7:03.8
6:47.1
7:15.6
7:07.3
7:25.6
7:55.4
7:01.2
7:42.1
7:48.9
7:36.7
7:47.3
8:17.8
7:32.6
7:49.7
7:52.4
8:18.5
8:38.3
9:18.6
9:21.3
7:13.5

Lap 3
3:16.7
3:15.6
3:04.7
3:08.0
3:155
3:23.7
3:27.7
3:27.2
3:19.6
3:22.9
3:29.7
3:34.1
3:40.7
3:39.5
3:45.9
3:27.8
3:37.2
3:38.0
3:40.9
3:45.0
3:22.1
3:56.3
3:46.0
3:51.4
4:02.7
4:35.0
4:21.8
4:36.3
3:38.5

Lap 4
3:07.4
3:07.0
3:10.9
3:08.9
3:20.4
3:23.6
3:32.6
3:23.3
3:22.2
3:22.9
3:28.1
3:33.7
3:42.0
3:43.4
3:43.5
3:38.4
3:42.9
3:42.3
3:42.5
3:46.8
3:49.9
4:03.6
3:51.0
4:06.1
4:15.3
4:52.1
4:20.8
4:39.1
3:44.8

Lap 5
3:03.8
3:18.7
3:19.3
3:21.2
3:22.3
3:27.7
3311
3:30.9
3:225
3:245
3:37.8
3:40.1
3:42.3
3:44.0
3:35.8
3:50.5
3:40.6
3:41.9
3:54.5
3421
3:59.1
3:45.6
4:03.7
3:59.4
4:11.2
4:11.0
4:26.1
4:39.6
3:50.1

Lap 6
3:13.4
3:05.3
3:42.1
3:16.2
3:24.0
3:23.9
3:26.4
3:22.9
3:185
3:30.9
3:40.5
3:42.6
3:39.2
3:58.6
3:35.6
3:59.0
3:49.8
3:59.7
3:59.7
3:54.5
3:57.2
4:01.9
3:50.7
4:09.3
4:16.0
4:29.5
4:30.6
4:39.6
3:44.3

Lap 7
3:16.6
3:18.0
3:01.2
3:24.7
3:26.5
3:22.1
3:26.9
3:32.6
3:33.3
3:40.0
3:55.2
3:40.4
3:48.8
3:34.6
3:30.7
3:59.8
3:36.8
3:37.7
3:58.5
3:48.6
3:44.8
3:58.1
3:58.8
4:01.5
3:52.7
4:02.9
4:27.6
4:47.1



